
GLOBAL RANKING REGION CANDIDATE NO GRADE CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 VIETNAM 201790 PRIMARY 6 DUONG MINH TAM PERFECT SCORER

2 MYANMAR 202528 PRIMARY 6 THANT SIN MOE HTET NAING GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM 201702 PRIMARY 6 DAO DUY AN GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM 201760 PRIMARY 6 TRAN NHAT LINH GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM 201774 PRIMARY 6 DOAN TUAN NGHIA GOLD AWARD

3 VIETNAM 201794 PRIMARY 6 VU THIEN VAN GOLD AWARD

3 INDIA 201958 PRIMARY 6 RAJVEER MAHESHWARI GOLD AWARD

3 INDIA 201960 PRIMARY 6 TVISHA BAJAJ GOLD AWARD

3 MYANMAR 202542 PRIMARY 6 YUYA THAN LWIN GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA 202600 PRIMARY 6 ZACHARY AYDEN JULONG JEFFREY GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES 220364 PRIMARY 6 ‘AISHAH GANDAMRA GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES 220381 PRIMARY 6 HUNTER QUINLAN WHITE GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES 220388 PRIMARY 6 KYLE CHRISTOPH GANELA GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES 220409 PRIMARY 6 HEAL JOB ESIO GOLD AWARD

15 VIETNAM 201732 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN GIA HUY GOLD AWARD

15 VIETNAM 201768 PRIMARY 6 PHAM TIEN MINH GOLD AWARD

15 VIETNAM 201796 PRIMARY 6 BUI QUANG VINH GOLD AWARD

15 MYANMAR 202540 PRIMARY 6 SHWE SYN LINN LATT GOLD AWARD

15 PHILIPPINES 220368 PRIMARY 6 ANNETTE TIFFANY YU GOLD AWARD

15 PHILIPPINES 220384 PRIMARY 6 JERILLE ARVIE GELBOLINGO GOLD AWARD

15 PHILIPPINES 220392 PRIMARY 6 MISHAEL OIKOS CHAN GOLD AWARD



22 INDONESIA 200486 PRIMARY 6 DAEVIN HALBERT LIUS GOLD AWARD

22 INDONESIA 200502 PRIMARY 6 LEONARD STERLING TANOKO GOLD AWARD

22 THAILAND 201070 PRIMARY 6 PHUSANISA PHONGDARA GOLD AWARD

22 VIETNAM 201786 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THANH PHONG GOLD AWARD

22 BULGARIA 202164 PRIMARY 6 KALINA PAVLINOVA VASILEVA GOLD AWARD

22 BULGARIA 202172 PRIMARY 6 YAKOV BRANKO MLADENOVSKI GOLD AWARD

22 MALAYSIA 202194 PRIMARY 6 LEE JIN YI GOLD AWARD

22 PHILIPPINES 220371 PRIMARY 6 CHINMAY JOSHI GOLD AWARD

22 PHILIPPINES 220374 PRIMARY 6 DIYAN ARORA GOLD AWARD

22 PHILIPPINES 220417 PRIMARY 6 RHAFFERTY GUANSON LEE GOLD AWARD

22 PHILIPPINES 220860 PRIMARY 6 YURI SOFIA SY GOLD AWARD

33 INDONESIA 200494 PRIMARY 6 GEORGE MAXIMILIAN TANJAYA GOLD AWARD

33 INDONESIA 200500 PRIMARY 6 KENZOU CHARLES YANG GOLD AWARD

33 INDONESIA 200504 PRIMARY 6 NATHAN ARCHIE GUNAWAN GOLD AWARD

33 VIETNAM 201764 PRIMARY 6 DANG THANH MAI GOLD AWARD

33 MYANMAR 202538 PRIMARY 6 SHINE KHANT BHONE AUNG GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES 220390 PRIMARY 6 MATTHEW ELDRIDGE UY GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES 220405 PRIMARY 6 CAYLEE REYES GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES 220421 PRIMARY 6 TYREKE CALEB CHOA GOLD AWARD

41 VIETNAM 201708 PRIMARY 6 DO NHAT ANH GOLD AWARD

41 VIETNAM 201752 PRIMARY 6 HO HOANG ANH LAM GOLD AWARD

41 INDIA 201954 PRIMARY 6 LAKSHYA JAIN GOLD AWARD



41 BULGARIA 202170 PRIMARY 6 NIKOL BORISOVA KAMENOVA GOLD AWARD

41 PHILIPPINES 220399 PRIMARY 6 ALEXI SABINE CHU GOLD AWARD

41 PHILIPPINES 220414 PRIMARY 6 MIGUEL YEE GOLD AWARD

41 PHILIPPINES 220422 PRIMARY 6 YAGIL SAWAN GOLD AWARD

48 VIETNAM 201714 PRIMARY 6 TRAN KHANH DUY SILVER AWARD

48 VIETNAM 201798 PRIMARY 6 AU QUYNH VY SILVER AWARD

48 INDIA 201952 PRIMARY 6 AARAV MITHARWAL SILVER AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 220380 PRIMARY 6 HILLARY JAN JANELL CODERIS SILVER AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 220382 PRIMARY 6 ISSAIAH SEAN ESCOBIDO SILVER AWARD

48 PHILIPPINES 220397 PRIMARY 6 SEAN RAFFAELE PLATA SILVER AWARD

54 INDONESIA 200496 PRIMARY 6 JAMES ORVILLE TANOJO SILVER AWARD

54 VIETNAM 201706 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN TRAN TRAM ANH SILVER AWARD

54 VIETNAM 201748 PRIMARY 6 TRAN NAM KHANH SILVER AWARD

54 INDIA 201956 PRIMARY 6 MADRIK BAIRAGI SILVER AWARD

54 MYANMAR 202532 PRIMARY 6 WIN PYE PHYO AUNG SILVER AWARD

54 BULGARIA 202168 PRIMARY 6 MATEY IVOV MIRONOV SILVER AWARD

54 PHILIPPINES 220365 PRIMARY 6 ALECXANDRIA MIERRIELLE BENIGAY SILVER AWARD

54 PHILIPPINES 220372 PRIMARY 6 CHRISTIAN NATE PAMA SILVER AWARD

54 PHILIPPINES 220379 PRIMARY 6 HANS EDRIC DAVID DISU SILVER AWARD

54 PHILIPPINES 220412 PRIMARY 6 KAITLYN REESE CHAN SILVER AWARD

54 PHILIPPINES 220415 PRIMARY 6 NESQUE KAIZER CARRANZA SILVER AWARD

65 VIETNAM 201730 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN VU NGUYEN HOANG SILVER AWARD



65 VIETNAM 201780 PRIMARY 6 LE HOANG HAI SILVER AWARD

65 PHILIPPINES 220373 PRIMARY 6 DANIELLE LAUREN HERMOSILLA SILVER AWARD

65 PHILIPPINES 220423 PRIMARY 6 YUJOON SHIN SILVER AWARD

69 VIETNAM 201728 PRIMARY 6 PHAM BUI VINH HIEU SILVER AWARD

69 MALAYSIA 202198 PRIMARY 6 LIM TZE HAN SILVER AWARD

69 MYANMAR 202536 PRIMARY 6 NAYI MOE MYAE SILVER AWARD

69 PHILIPPINES 220391 PRIMARY 6 MIGUEL ANDRE CHENG SILVER AWARD

69 PHILIPPINES 220401 PRIMARY 6 AUSTIN EMMANUEL SAULONG SILVER AWARD

69 PHILIPPINES 220402 PRIMARY 6 BRANDON KIEFER BIASBAS SILVER AWARD

69 PHILIPPINES 220420 PRIMARY 6 SUNJOY CHANEL SO SILVER AWARD

69 VIETNAM 201720 PRIMARY 6 LE THANH HANG SILVER AWARD

77 THAILAND 201074 PRIMARY 6 TECHATAT ATHIKANON SILVER AWARD

77 VIETNAM 201746 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN TAN KHANG SILVER AWARD

77 MYANMAR 202534 PRIMARY 6 KAUNG SETT BHONE THIT SILVER AWARD

77 PHILIPPINES 220404 PRIMARY 6 CARSTEN SETH DAGDAG SILVER AWARD

77 PHILIPPINES 220410 PRIMARY 6 JOSE MATEO PALITOG SILVER AWARD

77 PHILIPPINES 220418 PRIMARY 6 RURIK LEANDRE RAQUIN SILVER AWARD

77 VIETNAM 201776 PRIMARY 6 VO TRUNG NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

84 THAILAND 201068 PRIMARY 6 MANSIKARN DEJITTHIRAT SILVER AWARD

84 VIETNAM 201726 PRIMARY 6 PHAM DUY HIEP SILVER AWARD

84 VIETNAM 201734 PRIMARY 6 PHAM TRAN GIA HUY SILVER AWARD

84 VIETNAM 201770 PRIMARY 6 DOAN TUE MY SILVER AWARD



84 PHILIPPINES 220367 PRIMARY 6 ALVIN KYLEE SHAMAINE CHUA SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES 220385 PRIMARY 6 JOHAN HUJIN MOJADO SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES 220394 PRIMARY 6 RAV XAVIER VERGARA SILVER AWARD

91 INDONESIA 200488 PRIMARY 6 DAVIN ALVIANTO WU BRONZE AWARD

91 PHILIPPINES 220396 PRIMARY 6 SEAN JOLAND EMMANUEL LOZADA BRONZE AWARD

91 PHILIPPINES 220406 PRIMARY 6 FRANCESCA RAXINE GARCIA BRONZE AWARD

94 INDONESIA 200482 PRIMARY 6 BERTRAND CHRISTGIVEN ADINATA BRONZE AWARD

94 VIETNAM 201724 PRIMARY 6 TA NGOC HAN BRONZE AWARD

94 VIETNAM 201762 PRIMARY 6 DANG BAO LONG BRONZE AWARD

94 CANADA 202262 PRIMARY 6 KEAN CHOUDHURI BRONZE AWARD

94 PHILIPPINES 220375 PRIMARY 6 ELORA KAYRA MANAL BRONZE AWARD

94 PHILIPPINES 220419 PRIMARY 6 SOYUL KWAK BRONZE AWARD

100 INDONESIA 200498 PRIMARY 6 JASON EMMANUEL SANTOSO BRONZE AWARD

100 VIETNAM 201704 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN TUONG AN BRONZE AWARD

100 VIETNAM 201712 PRIMARY 6 DINH NGOC DOANH BRONZE AWARD

100 VIETNAM 201736 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN PHUC HUNG BRONZE AWARD

100 PHILIPPINES 220383 PRIMARY 6 JAM KYLIE ANDREA ORTIZ BRONZE AWARD

105 VIETNAM 201718 PRIMARY 6 LUU KHANH HA BRONZE AWARD

105 VIETNAM 201778 PRIMARY 6 DO GIA PHONG BRONZE AWARD

105 VIETNAM 201782 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN ICH TUAN PHONG BRONZE AWARD

105 PHILIPPINES 220403 PRIMARY 6 CALVIN GABRIEL CHAN BRONZE AWARD

109 INDONESIA 200484 PRIMARY 6 BRIAN PUTRA PURWOHADI BRONZE AWARD



109 VIETNAM 201710 PRIMARY 6 TRAN NGOC DIEP BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220377 PRIMARY 6 FRITZ YANNICK GO BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220411 PRIMARY 6 JULIANA DELPHINE MIRANDA BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220413 PRIMARY 6 KALVIN CHRISTIAN SANTOS BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220416 PRIMARY 6 RALPH STEFAN QUE BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220398 PRIMARY 6 STACIE KATE BAUTISTA BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220366 PRIMARY 6 ALJAN ROBERT FERNANDEZ BRONZE AWARD

109 PHILIPPINES 220369 PRIMARY 6 BRIEL MARCUS AGUIRRE BRONZE AWARD

118 VIETNAM 201740 PRIMARY 6 TANG THAI HUNG BRONZE AWARD

118 MALAYSIA 202196 PRIMARY 6 TEOH JIA QIAN BRONZE AWARD

118 PHILIPPINES 220376 PRIMARY 6 FRANCESCA MARGAUX ONG BRONZE AWARD

118 PHILIPPINES 220408 PRIMARY 6 HAOCHEN DU BRONZE AWARD

122 VIETNAM 201744 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN DONG BAO KHANG MERIT AWARD

122 VIETNAM 201792 PRIMARY 6 DAO MINH TUAN MERIT AWARD

122 PHILIPPINES 220370 PRIMARY 6 CHELSSEY LEE DE LUNA MERIT AWARD

122 PHILIPPINES 220389 PRIMARY 6 MARIANNE ANGELA FLORES MERIT AWARD

126 MYANMAR 202530 PRIMARY 6 WAI YAN LIN AUNG MERIT AWARD

126 VIETNAM 201716 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG MERIT AWARD

128 INDONESIA 200490 PRIMARY 6 DHANES MANGGALA WIDYA MERIT AWARD

128 VIETNAM 201758 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THI CHUC LINH MERIT AWARD

128 VIETNAM 201784 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN THANH PHONG MERIT AWARD

128 VIETNAM 201788 PRIMARY 6 TRAN KHANH SON MERIT AWARD



128 PHILIPPINES 220407 PRIMARY 6 GAVRYLL TIONGCO MERIT AWARD

133 INDONESIA 200492 PRIMARY 6 DYLAN DAFA GERAIL NAPITUPULU MERIT AWARD

133 INDONESIA 200508 PRIMARY 6 QAYREEN FARZANA MOSLEEHA ARRYADI MERIT AWARD

133 VIETNAM 201722 PRIMARY 6 CHUNG GIA HAN MERIT AWARD

133 VIETNAM 201738 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN QUANG HUNG MERIT AWARD

133 VIETNAM 201742 PRIMARY 6 THAI KHIEM NIE KDAM MERIT AWARD

133 PHILIPPINES 220387 PRIMARY 6 KALEL RYAN KAW MERIT AWARD

139 VIETNAM 201756 PRIMARY 6 DAO DIEU LINH MERIT AWARD

139 MALAYSIA 202192 PRIMARY 6 LEOW KER QIAN MERIT AWARD

139 VIETNAM 201766 PRIMARY 6 DANG QUANG MINH MERIT AWARD

142 INDONESIA 200512 PRIMARY 6 TRISTAN RYU MERIT AWARD

142 VIETNAM 201750 PRIMARY 6 TRAN CONG KHAI KY MERIT AWARD

142 VIETNAM 201754 PRIMARY 6 NGUYEN KHANH LAM MERIT AWARD

142 VIETNAM 201772 PRIMARY 6 NGO DUC NAM MERIT AWARD

146 THAILAND 201072 PRIMARY 6 SAKDHIPHAT PONGTANYA MERIT AWARD

146 PHILIPPINES 220393 PRIMARY 6 RAPHAEL GIAN TUAZON MERIT AWARD

146 PHILIPPINES 220395 PRIMARY 6 ROEL NATHAN TATEL MERIT AWARD

149 INDONESIA 200510 PRIMARY 6 RODRICO THEVORIO MERIT AWARD

149 PHILIPPINES 220378 PRIMARY 6 FYQA SHAHANA REENA TOCALO MERIT AWARD

151 INDONESIA 200506 PRIMARY 6 NICETA MIREILLE SAMANTA PASOE MERIT AWARD

151 PHILIPPINES 220386 PRIMARY 6 KAITHLYNN BRIELLE ORCULLO MERIT AWARD

153 PHILIPPINES 220400 PRIMARY 6 ANTONIO PIO VIVO MERIT AWARD


